M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 25,2020
Team Results
School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
| Palatine 24.300 ¢ 22.900 , 22.400 1, 24.150 93.750
2 Conant 24.425 «, 21.700 » 21.000 5 23.000 90.125
3 Fremd 23.375 5 19.880 5 21.400 @ 21.300 @ 85.955
4 Rolling Meadows 23450 « 19.600 «y 21.250 w 19.750 ¢ 84.050
o Prospect 23200 ¢ 17.500  21.700 »y 20.450 82.850
6 Hersey 23625 5 17.350 ¢ 20.350 ¢ 20.150 (5) 81.475
7 Schaumburg 21.000 7, 13.400 s 18.500 », 19.550 , 72.450
8 Elk Grove 19.600 & 13.800 @ 17.100 & 14.400 (10) 64.900
9 Hoffman Estates 12.850 1 13.900 » 17.000 o 15.450 59.200
10 Buffalo Grove 14.550 10 10.550 11y 15.800 ¢y 15.450 56.350
11 Barrington 14.700 »» 12.100 () 12.800 ¢+ 13.500 «, 53.100



Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Saturday January 25,2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Isabella DiGioia
Leah Bellof
Izzie Ziolkowski
Emily Douglas
Elena Ruffolo
Angelina Rago
Kayla Rodriguez
Sieanna DeVito
Ella Malone
Lily Ferber
Hayleigh Lindsay
Micah Bates
Anna Waoijnicki

Claudia Wojciechowski

Dalia Duda
Allyson Drucker

Francesca Copertino

Amelia Marzan
Felicia Akinde
Elizabeth Poulin

Maria Cedeno Villamediana

Natalie Flores
Lauren Fryer
Samantha Crocco

Yr.

School
Barrington
Palatine
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Prospect
Conant
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Fremd
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Hoffman Estates

Vault Bars Beam Floor

8.150
8.300
8.200
8.150
8.275
7.900
8.150
8.000
7.700
7.750
7.700
7.925
8.175
7.650
7.950
7.800
7.000
6.600
6.250
6.250
6.600
6.900
6.550
0.000

8.500
7.800
7.900
7.100
7.250
7.000
7.150
7.300
7.500
7.180
6.800
6.600
6.650
6.750
5.600
5.200
5.100
5.000
4.000
5.000
4.300
3.800
3.600
4.600

8.200 8.500
7.750 8.400
7.300 7.750
7.700 8.100
7.000 7.850
7.300 7.800
7.100 7.400
6.600 7.750
6.500 7.700
7.400 6.900
6.900 7.350
6.900 6.850
6.700 6.600
6.500 7.000
6.800 6.950
7.500 6.700
7.200 6.450
5.100 5.400
6.800 4.600
5.300 4.200
4900 4.600
4.400 4.650
4 600 5.000
6.700 6.650

Score
33.350
32.250
31.150
31.050
30.375
30.000
29.800
29.650
29.400
29.230
28.750
28.275
28.125
27.900
27.300
27.200
25.750
22100
21.650
20.750
20.400
19.750
19.750
17.950

Average
8.3375
8.0625
7.7875
7.7625
7.5938
7.5000
7.4500
7.4125
7.3500
7.3075
7.1875
7.0688
7.0313
6.9750
6.8250
6.8000
6.4375
5.5250
5.4125
5.1875
5.1000
4.9375
4.9375
5.9833



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 25,2020
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name b e School Ded. Score
1 Leah Bellof . Palatine 0.00 8.300
2 Elena Ruffolo : Conant 0.00 8.275
3 Izzie Ziolkowski : Palatine 0.00 8.200
4 Anna Wajnicki : Hersey 0.00 8.175
5 Emily Douglas : Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.150
5 Kayla Rodriguez : Conant 0.00 8.150
5 Isabella DiGioia ; Barrington 0.00 8.150
8 Sieanna DeVito ; Conant 0.00 8.000
9 Dalia Duda : Prospect 0.00 7.950
10 Micah Bates : Conant 0.00 7.925
1 Angelina Rago . Prospect 0.00 7.900
12 Maya Wasilewski : Hersey 0.00 7.850
13 Rachel Bounpaseuth ; Fremd 0.00 7.825
14 Genesis Johnson 4 Palatine 0.00 7.800
14 Allyson Drucker : Fremd 0.00 7.800
16 Lily Ferber : Fremd 0.00 7.750
17 Kira Bernier : Palatine 0.00 7.725
18 Hayleigh Lindsay : Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.700
18 Ella Malone . Fremd 0.00 7.700
20 Allison Harris . Fremd 0.00 7.650
20 Claudia Wojciechowski ) Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.650
22 Ryann Ruiz ] Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
22 Luciana Palmisiciano i Hersey 0.00 7.600
22 Jadisa Ocasio . Conant 0.00 7.600
25 Melaney Hessling : Hersey 0.00 7.500
26 Eva Hoffman . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.450
26 Mia Foy : Palatine 0.00 7.450
28 Sophia Deleon : Prospect 0.00 7.350
28 Sabina Popalanski . Hersey 0.00 7.350
30 Olivia Malkinski : Schaumburg 0.00 7.200
31 Francesca Copertino ] Schaumburg 0.00 7.000
32 Natalie Flores : Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
33 Alexa Rivera . Schaumburg 0.00 6.800
34 Yaslin Aguilar i Elk Grove 0.00 6.750
35 Maria Cedeno Villamediana : Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.600
35 Amelia Marzan : Elk Grove 0.00 6.600
37 Lauren Fryer ; Barrington 0.00 6.550
38 Cynthia Ciupeiu . Prospect 0.00 6.450
39 Elizabeth Poulin 3 Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.250
39 Felicia Akinde - Elk Grove 0.00 6.250
41 Amanda Jovic g Elk Grove 0.00 6.200

42 Riley Parla ! Schaumburg 0.00 6.150




M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Saturday January 25,2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Isabella DiGioia Barrington 0.00 8.500
2 lzzie Ziolkowski Palatine 0.00 7.900
3 Leah Bellof Palatine 0.00 7.800
4 Ella Malone Fremd 0.00 7.500
5 Sieanna DeVito Conant 0.00 7.300
B Elena Ruffolo Conant 0.00 7.250
7 Morgan McGrath Palatine 0.00 7.200
8 Lily Ferber Fremd 0.00 7.180
9 Kayla Rodriguez Conant 0.00 7.150
10 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.100
11 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 7.000
12 Hayleigh Lindsay Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.800
13 Claudia Wojciechowski Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.750
14 Anna Wojnicki Hersey 0.00 6.650
15 Micah Bates Conant 0.00 6.600
16 Kira Bernier Palatine 0.00 6.300
17 Melaney Hessling Hersey 0.00 6.200
18 Ryann Ruiz Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.700
19 Dalia Duda Prospect 0.00 5.600
19 Mia Foy Palatine 0.00 5.600
21 Allyson Drucker Fremd 0.00 5.200
22 Francesca Copertino Schaumburg 0.00 5.100
23 Elizabeth Poulin Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.000
23 Amelia Marzan Elk Grove 0.00 5.000
25 Aiko Tai Prospect 0.00 4.900
26 Yaslin Aguilar Elk Grove 0.00 4.800
27 Kallie Pryor Fremd 0.00 4.700
28 Samantha Crocco Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.600
28 Amelia Labaj Conant 0.00 4.600
30 Sabina Popalanski Hersey 0.00 4.500
31 Taylor Knott Prospect 0.00 4.400
31 Cynthia Ciupeiu Prospect 0.00 4.400
31 Sarah Elliot Hersey 0.00 4.400
34 Maria Cedeno Villamediana Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.300
34 Amber Dittmer Hersey 0.00 4.300
34 Allison Harris Fremd 0.00 4.300
37 Martyna Stochmal Schaumburg 0.00 4.200
38 Abigail Schultz Schaumburg 0.00 4.100
39 Eva Hoffman Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.000
39 Mariana Hernandez-Salas Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.000
39 Felicia Akinde Elk Grove 0.00 4.000
42 Natalie Flores Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.800
43 Lauren Fryer Barrington 0.00 3.600
44 Kate Flores Elk Grove 0.00 3.100



Hosted by: Schaumburg High School
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M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 25,2020

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Isabella DiGioia
Leah Bellof
Emily Douglas
Allyson Drucker
Kira Larson
Taylor Knott
Lily Ferber
Kayla Lathouris
Angelina Rago
lzzie Ziolkowski

Francesca Copertino

Morgan McGrath
Kayla Rodriguez
Aiko Tai
Elena Ruffolo
Hayleigh Lindsay
Cynthia Ciupeiu
Micah Bates
Dalia Duda
Felicia Akinde
Victoria Macon
Samantha Crocco
Anna Wojnicki
Ryann Ruiz
Sieanna DeVito
Amelia Labaj
Ella Malone

Claudia Wojciechowski

Allison Elmore
Melaney Hessling
Lily Cunningham
Martyna Stochmal
Hannah Oloro
Elizabeth Poulin
Sabina Popalanski
Emily Calderon
Amelia Marzan

Mariana Hernandez-Salas

Julia Kucharewicz

Maria Cedeno Villamediana

Iboku Ajayi
Kallie Pryor
Mya Vazquez
Abigail Schultz
Lauren Fryer
Natalie Flores

Yr.

School
Barrington
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Hersey
Prospect
Fremd
Palatine
Prospect
Palatine
Schaumburg
Palatine
Conant
Prospect
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Conant
Prospect
Elk Grove
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Conant
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Hersey
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Barrington
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.200
7.750
7.700
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.500
6.400
6.200
5.900
5.400
5.400
5.300
5.200
5.200
5.100
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.900
4.800
4.600
4,400



Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 25,2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Isabella DiGioia
Leah Bellof
Emily Douglas
Kira Bernier
Elena Ruffolo
Angelina Rago
lzzie Ziolkowski
Sieanna DeVito
Ella Malone
Kayla Rodriguez
Hayleigh Lindsay
Morgan McGrath
Genesis Johnson

Claudia Wojciechowski

Dalia Duda
Lily Ferber
Micah Bates
Kira Larson
Maya Wasilewski
Allyson Drucker
Samantha Crocco
Olivia Malkinski
Anna Wojnicki
Allison Elmore
Martyna Stochmal

Francesca Copertino

Amelia Labaj
Lily Cunningham

Rachel Bounpaseuth

Sophia Deleon
Amelia Marzan
Sarah Elliot
Lauren Birch
Lauren Fryer
Natalie Flores

Maria Cedeno Villamediana

Felicia Akinde
Yaslin Aguilar
Michelle Bakhdal
Elizabeth Poulin
Nicole Barragan
Angie QOrozco
Mya Vazquez

Yr.

School
Barrington
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Conant
Prospect
Palatine
Conant
Fremd
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Fremd
Conant
Hersey
Hersey
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Hersey
Fremd
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd
Prospect
Elk Grove
Hersey
Hersey
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.500
8.400
8.100
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.200
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.100
6.000
6.000
5.700
9.400
5.300
5.300
5.000
4.650
4.600
4.600
4.400
4.300
4.200
4.000
4,000
3.800



